FABORY

Technické parametry

Max. provozni tlak
Zasunuti nastroje
Volnobézné otacky

Max. povolovaci
moment

Maximalni utahovaci
moment

Impulsni ovladac

Maximalni velikost
zavitu (metricka)

6.3

1 1/2 palce
3000

4500

4500

Ano
52

IMPACT WRENCH 1.1/2

YW-50C

Objednaci Cislo
Znacka

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 1

Standardy

YW-50CYOK
500619106882
27112713
8717981085903
Pouze celé baleni



